
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

193
3

21
43
4

50
61
96
23

145
24
6
7

19
8

131
71
27
22
40

Name

Sándor Jakab
Petr Běžel
Kateřina Žůrková
Daniel Paprskář
Michal Pospíchal
Marek Chromý
Slavomír Sklenář
Petr Kresta
Michaela Pešková
Mário Šebáň
Jaroslav Pospíšil
Jan Ošmera
Martin Hloucal
Adam Doležal
Daniel Voksa
Timea Glossová
Lubomír Hroz
Tereza  Dušková
Jakub Žurek
David Rychtar

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

11

Class

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

Total Tm

10:50.576

10:51.671

10:53.844

10:54.076

10:55.549

10:58.355

10:58.824

10:59.330

11:02.881

11:03.272

11:04.245

11:06.372

11:07.103

11:08.790

11:11.269

11:11.628

11:14.117

11:20.226

11:26.974

8:48.906

Diff

1.095

3.268

3.500

4.973

7.779

8.248

8.754

12.305

12.696

13.669

15.796

16.527

18.214

20.693

21.052

23.541

29.650

36.398

3 Laps

Best Tm

46.040

46.040

46.091

46.015

46.021

46.139

46.402

46.509

46.498

46.598

46.552

46.622

46.786

46.839

47.008

46.868

47.063

46.951

47.399

46.470

In Lap

5

9

5

5

9

9

8

9

8

3

14

3

11

4

9

14

7

3

10

7

2nd Best

46.047

46.106

46.168

46.027

46.348

46.178

46.462

46.547

46.621

46.629

46.620

46.675

46.857

46.895

47.090

47.073

47.117

47.126

47.604

46.605

2nd Lap

10

5

7

12

4

8

11

6

7

7

9

9

3

3

7

2

5

11

6

8

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.095

Avg. Speed

88,470

Best Lap Tm

46.015

Best Spd

89,345

Best Lap by

43 - Daniel Paprskář

Printed: 29. 6. 2012 8:55:12

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director  Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Chief Steward  Peter Malina

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
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ROTAX MAX

2.jazda

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:41:14

Vysoké Mýto 1,142 Km

24. 6. 2012 13:45


